University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

5th Merit List on (10 Sep, 2025)
For DVM Narowal(Morning)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in DVM
Narowal(Morning) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for
the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all
documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be
stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.80000/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 12-09-2025 (Friday) .

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 16-09-2025(Tuesday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr#[Name _______________|Father's Name | Form # |DOB_____| Aggregate%

Female
1 KHADIJA FAHID FAHID ALI 1827 3/27/2006 85.2405
2 MARYAM ISHTIAQ MUHAMMAD ISHTIAQ 13583 7/31/2009 85.2327
3 MALAIKA AYUB ALI 5989 6/15/2006 85.12
4 AWAIZA KHALID SXQLAIRD MAHMOOD 7560 5/15/2008 84.8713
5 HAMNA TAHIR MEHMOOD 9238 10/3/2005 84.7384
6 AROOJ FATIMA ABAD ALI 8516 7/12/2008 84.6668
7 TAYYIBA MURTAZA GHULAM MURTAZA 3185 8/10/2007 84.6361
MUHAMMAD TUFAIL
8 AYESHA TUFAIL CHAUDHARY 6868 7/25/2008 84.5237
9 TEHREEM IDREES MUHAMMAD IDREES 1313 12/8/2005 84.4419
10 WANISHA NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ 13531 4/22/2007 84.3838
Male
1 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 1510 9/18/2007 88.7745
2 YOUNIS ALI BAKHT ALI 4826 11/9/2007 88.7541
3 MUHAMMAD BILAWAL CHAUDHARY YASEEN 12102 3/5/2008 88.7539
4 MUHAMMAD SOHAIL MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 14783 2/25/2008 88.7287
5 MUHAMMAD SOHAIB JAMSHAID JAMSHAID IQBAL 5578 12/20/2006 88.6962
6 SHAHZAIB GHULAM SHABBIR 6361 6/5/2006 88.6927
7 WALEED IQBAL CHEEMA JAMSHAID IQBAL 14132 2/25/2007 88.679

CHEEMA



10

11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18

19
20

MUBASHIR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ASIM

AHTISHAN ULLAH

MUHAMMAD MOIZ ABDULLAH
MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA RIZWAN

ASAD ALI

MUHAMMAD RASHID AMEEN

M MOHSIN NAWAZ

ABU HURAIRAH ISHTIAQ

HAMZA HASSAN

MUHAMAMD ZAYAN TAHIR

USMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ZUHAIB AFZAL

SHABBIR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD HASHIM

RANA NASRULLAH
SHAHID

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
REHMAT ALI
MUHAMMAD AMEEN
AHMED NAWAZ

ISHTIAQ QAISER
BHUTTA

SHAHZADA HASSAN

MUHAMMAD LUTAF
ULLAH

KHALID HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

670
7565

6972

10737
2034
6356
3510
6852

6950
13105
2306

1385
11345

6/20/2008
8/12/2004

9/22/2007

2/4/2008
2/19/2007
9/2/2003
4/7/2003
1/1/2006

11/6/2006
2/3/2008
3/5/2005

9/3/2004
3/20/2006

88.6757
88.6689

88.6687

88.6178
88.6144
88.6099
88.6057
88.5801

88.5632
88.5393
88.529

88.479
88.4711

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



