

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 5th Merit List on (10 Sep, 2025) For DVM Narowal(Morning)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in DVM Narowal(Morning) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.80000/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is 12-09-2025 (Friday) .
- 5. Next merit list will be displayed on 16-09-2025(Tuesday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%				
Female									
1	KHADIJA FAHID	FAHID ALI	1827	3/27/2006	85.2405				
2	MARYAM ISHTIAQ	MUHAMMAD ISHTIAQ	13583	7/31/2009	85.2327				
3	MALAIKA	AYUB ALI	5989	6/15/2006	85.12				
4	AWAIZA KHALID	KHALID MAHMOOD QAMAR	7560	5/15/2008	84.8713				
5	HAMNA	TAHIR MEHMOOD	9238	10/3/2005	84.7384				
6	AROOJ FATIMA	ABAD ALI	8516	7/12/2008	84.6668				
7	TAYYIBA MURTAZA	GHULAM MURTAZA	3185	8/10/2007	84.6361				
8	AYESHA TUFAIL	MUHAMMAD TUFAIL CHAUDHARY	6868	7/25/2008	84.5237				
9	TEHREEM IDREES	MUHAMMAD IDREES	1313	12/8/2005	84.4419				
10	WANISHA NAWAZ	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	13531	4/22/2007	84.3838				
Male									
1	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	1510	9/18/2007	88.7745				
2	YOUNIS ALI	BAKHT ALI	4826	11/9/2007	88.7541				
3	MUHAMMAD BILAWAL	CHAUDHARY YASEEN	12102	3/5/2008	88.7539				
4	MUHAMMAD SOHAIL	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	14783	2/25/2008	88.7287				
5	MUHAMMAD SOHAIB JAMSHAID	JAMSHAID IQBAL	5578	12/20/2006	88.6962				
6	SHAHZAIB	GHULAM SHABBIR	6361	6/5/2006	88.6927				
7	WALEED IQBAL CHEEMA	JAMSHAID IQBAL CHEEMA	14132	2/25/2007	88.679				

8	MUBASHIR HUSSAIN	SHABBIR HUSSAIN	670	6/20/2008	88.6757
9	MUHAMMAD ASIM	MUHAMMAD HASHIM	7565	8/12/2004	88.6689
10	AHTISHAN ULLAH	RANA NASRULLAH SHAHID	6972	9/22/2007	88.6687
11	MUHAMMAD MOIZ ABDULLAH	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ	10737	2/4/2008	88.6178
12	MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA RIZWAN	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN	2034	2/19/2007	88.6144
13	ASAD ALI	REHMAT ALI	6356	9/2/2003	88.6099
14	MUHAMMAD RASHID AMEEN	MUHAMMAD AMEEN	3510	4/7/2003	88.6057
15	M MOHSIN NAWAZ	AHMED NAWAZ	6852	1/1/2006	88.5801
16	ABU HURAIRAH ISHTIAQ	ISHTIAQ QAISER BHUTTA	6950	11/6/2006	88.5632
17	HAMZA HASSAN	SHAHZADA HASSAN	13105	2/3/2008	88.5393
18	MUHAMAMD ZAYAN TAHIR	MUHAMMAD LUTAF ULLAH	2306	3/5/2005	88.529
19	USMAN ALI	KHALID HUSSAIN	1385	9/3/2004	88.479
20	MUHAMMAD ZUHAIB AFZAL	MUHAMMAD AFZAL	11345	3/20/2006	88.4711

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee